
BOYS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:19:50.53 25

2 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:20:47.77 53

3 JPII Boys 00:21:13.62 77

4 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:22:44.21 97

5 HHCA Boys 00:24:05.42 135

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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BOYS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:19:50.53 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 153 Logan Lawson 00:19:10.67 1

2 4 152 Luke Greene 00:19:32.98 4

3 5 154 Ethan Marquardt 00:19:57.46 5

4 7 155 Parker Smith 00:20:09.32 7

5 8 156 Addison Wilson 00:20:22.24 8

6 9 159 Barnes Gooding 00:20:55.27 (9)

7 14 157 Rich Goodling 00:21:12.20 (14)

2 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:20:47.77 10 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 142 Beckett Jones 00:19:23.61 2

2 11 143 Justin Perez 00:21:05.28 11

3 12 145 Clayman Tang 00:21:07.92 12

4 13 144 Harry Hannah 00:21:09.25 13

5 15 147 Gunnar Bonomo 00:21:12.77 15

6 17 151 Jackson Mcnulty 00:21:19.32 (17)

7 20 146 Felipe Mendoza 00:21:57.66 (20)

3 JPII Boys 00:21:13.62 9 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 182 Noah Brock 00:19:25.14 3

2 16 183 Colin Doering 00:21:15.26 16

3 18 185 Ethan Prada 00:21:20.73 18

4 19 180 Colin Anfinson 00:21:24.42 19

5 21 186 Kelon Reynolds 00:22:42.56 21

6 25 179 Mark Alvarez 00:23:07.20 (22)

7 30 184 Anderson Dewig 00:23:59.96 (27)

4 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:22:44.21 8 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 164 Joseph Patterson 00:20:08.68 6

2 10 162 Brandon Trapp 00:21:02.38 10

3 28 167 Nigel Bell 00:23:45.41 25

4 29 166 Timmy Horgan 00:23:46.46 26

5 35 168 Jack Mcdougall 00:24:58.13 30

6 37 165 Austin Ploss 00:25:09.99 (32)

7 40 163 Andrew Alicknavitch 00:26:19.39 (34)

5 HHCA Boys 00:24:05.42 10 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 176 Isaiah Anderson 00:23:20.90 23

2 27 170 Wyatt Mitchell 00:23:25.30 24

3 31 175 Will Hobart 00:24:00.24 28

4 33 173 Dawson Taylor 00:24:35.07 29

5 36 169 Luke Toomer 00:25:05.57 31

6 38 171 Ashton Tolerton 00:25:11.14 (33)

7 41 174 Jack Mau 00:26:38.65 (35)
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BOYS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 153 Logan Lawson JR 00:19:10.67 Holy Trinity Boys

2 2 142 Beckett Jones K 00:19:23.61 Hilton Head Prep Boys

3 3 182 Noah Brock JR 00:19:25.14 JPII Boys

4 4 152 Luke Greene SO 00:19:32.98 Holy Trinity Boys

5 5 154 Ethan Marquardt FR 00:19:57.46 Holy Trinity Boys

6 6 164 Joseph Patterson K 00:20:08.68 Beaufort Academy Boys

7 7 155 Parker Smith JR 00:20:09.32 Holy Trinity Boys

8 8 156 Addison Wilson SO 00:20:22.24 Holy Trinity Boys

9 (9) 159 Barnes Gooding 6th 00:20:55.27 Holy Trinity Boys

10 10 162 Brandon Trapp K 00:21:02.38 Beaufort Academy Boys

11 11 143 Justin Perez K 00:21:05.28 Hilton Head Prep Boys

12 12 145 Clayman Tang K 00:21:07.92 Hilton Head Prep Boys

13 13 144 Harry Hannah K 00:21:09.25 Hilton Head Prep Boys

14 (14) 157 Rich Goodling JR 00:21:12.20 Holy Trinity Boys

15 15 147 Gunnar Bonomo K 00:21:12.77 Hilton Head Prep Boys

16 16 183 Colin Doering JR 00:21:15.26 JPII Boys

17 (17) 151 Jackson Mcnulty K 00:21:19.32 Hilton Head Prep Boys

18 18 185 Ethan Prada JR 00:21:20.73 JPII Boys

19 19 180 Colin Anfinson 7th 00:21:24.42 JPII Boys

20 (20) 146 Felipe Mendoza K 00:21:57.66 Hilton Head Prep Boys

21 21 186 Kelon Reynolds 7th 00:22:42.56 JPII Boys

22 0 158 Christopher Newnham SO 00:22:47.49 Holy Trinity Boys

23 0 149 Griffin Jones K 00:22:52.13 Hilton Head Prep Boys

24 0 148 Jack Braun K 00:22:58.71 Hilton Head Prep Boys

25 (22) 179 Mark Alvarez SO 00:23:07.20 JPII Boys

26 23 176 Isaiah Anderson K 00:23:20.90 HHCA Boys

27 24 170 Wyatt Mitchell K 00:23:25.30 HHCA Boys

28 25 167 Nigel Bell K 00:23:45.41 Beaufort Academy Boys

29 26 166 Timmy Horgan K 00:23:46.46 Beaufort Academy Boys

30 (27) 184 Anderson Dewig 8th 00:23:59.96 JPII Boys

31 28 175 Will Hobart K 00:24:00.24 HHCA Boys

32 0 150 Heath Dutcher K 00:24:08.89 Hilton Head Prep Boys

33 29 173 Dawson Taylor K 00:24:35.07 HHCA Boys

34 0 188 Alex Yanachick 7th 00:24:39.47 JPII Boys

35 30 168 Jack Mcdougall K 00:24:58.13 Beaufort Academy Boys

36 31 169 Luke Toomer K 00:25:05.57 HHCA Boys

37 (32) 165 Austin Ploss K 00:25:09.99 Beaufort Academy Boys

38 (33) 171 Ashton Tolerton K 00:25:11.14 HHCA Boys

39 0 181 Jack Brock 8th 00:25:12.80 JPII Boys

40 (34) 163 Andrew Alicknavitch K 00:26:19.39 Beaufort Academy Boys

41 (35) 174 Jack Mau K 00:26:38.65 HHCA Boys

42 0 178 Max Arraj K 00:27:32.19 HHCA Boys

43 0 172 Brady Oliver K 00:28:37.68 HHCA Boys

44 0 161 Jared Hubel K 00:29:31.55 Beaufort Academy Boys

45 0 177 Avery White K 00:31:45.43 HHCA Boys
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